
Gross Score

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total Score Clears Amt 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
GELLATLY, BILL 4 5 8 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 7 5 5 4 4 3 6 5 87 2 $7.78 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHYMAN, BILL 5 5 6 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 81 2 $7.78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MORALES, DANIEL 6 4 7 4 3 5 4 6 4 7 5 3 6 4 4 4 6 5 87 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCZEPUCHA, CAREY 5 4 6 4 3 5 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 79 2 $7.78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LEWIS, BOBBY 5 5 6 3 3 6 3 6 4 8 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 86 2 $7.78 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
BAKER, BILLY 5 4 5 7 4 4 4 6 5 6 4 3 4 6 5 4 5 5 86 1 $3.89 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHIRCULESCU, EUGEN 6 4 8 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 6 4 5 6 4 4 5 5 92 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

- - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
- - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
- - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
- - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
- - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

- - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
- - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total # Clears 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LOW SCORE 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 $ Amt per Clear $3.89
X X X X X X X X X

CLEARS 1 4 1 1 4 3 1 3 4 3 2 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 $ In Clear Pool $35.00

Front Back Overall Front Back Hard Coded Quota as of
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Front Back Total +/- +/- +/- Quota Quota Total Quota CHECK 01/11/26

GELLATLY, BILL 5 2 0 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 0 1 2 2 3 5 2 2 21 20 41 1 0 1 20 20 40 0 39
SHYMAN, BILL 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 21 24 45 0 3 3 21 21 42 0 42
MORALES, DANIEL 2 3 1 3 3 2 2 1 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 3 2 2 20 19 39 4 2 6 16 17 33 0 35
SCZEPUCHA, CAREY 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 1 3 2 3 3 3 2 5 2 5 2 22 27 49 0 4 4 22 23 45 0 45
LEWIS, BOBBY 3 2 2 5 3 1 3 1 3 0 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 23 18 41 3 -2 1 20 20 40 0 41
BAKER, BILLY 3 3 3 0 2 3 2 1 2 2 3 3 3 0 2 3 3 2 19 21 40 0 2 2 19 19 38 0 38
CHIRCULESCU, EUGEN 2 3 0 2 2 2 1 2 1 3 1 2 2 0 3 3 3 2 15 19 34 -5 -2 -7 20 21 41 0 39
 - - - - - - - - 39 - -
 - - - - - - - - - -
 - - - - - - - - - -
 - - - - - - - - - -
 - - - - - - - - - -

Challedon CLEARS 1-11-26

Challedon STABLEFORD POINTS



FRONT (1-9) SCORES BACK (10-18) SCORES FLIGHTS

TEAM 1 TEAM 1 A FLIGHT
SCZEPUCHA, CAREY 0 SCZEPUCHA, CAREY 4 SCZEPUCHA, CAREY 4 $17.50
BAKER, BILLY 0 BAKER, BILLY 2 SHYMAN, BILL 3

CHIRCULESCU, EUGEN -7
GELLATLY, BILL 1

TOTAL 0 TOTAL 6 $35.00

TEAM 2 TEAM 2
SHYMAN, BILL 0 SHYMAN, BILL 3 B FLIGHT
MORALES, DANIEL 4 MORALES, DANIEL 2 LEWIS, BOBBY 1

BAKER, BILLY 2
MORALES, DANIEL 6 $17.50

TOTAL 4 TOTAL 5

TEAM 3 TEAM 3
CHIRCULESCU, EUGEN -5 CHIRCULESCU, EUGEN -2
LEWIS, BOBBY 3 LEWIS, BOBBY -2 C FLIGHT

TOTAL -2 TOTAL -4

TEAM 4 TEAM 4
GELLATLY, BILL 1 GELLATLY, BILL 0
MORALES, DANIEL 4 BAKER, BILLY 2

D FLIGHT

TOTAL 5 $35.00 TOTAL 2

TEAM 5 TEAM 5

TOTAL - TOTAL -

Challedon 1-11-26 Team & Flight Results


